ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Do not tighten screws until completely assembled.

PAGE 1 OF 7




PARTS IDENTIFICATION

PAGE 2 OF 7




PARTS IDENTIFICATION

X
é\ =N
A 1pC C - 2pCS
é\ R~
/ D "
B 1pc E Q 4pcs
HARDWARE LIST
1 2 3 ~
M6x15 17pcs| 4x4 1pc | M4x37 1pc
@ 2pcs % 1pc ) 1pc
7 %
M5x10 6pCS

0 10
Units (mm)

20 30 40 50 60 70

80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160

PAGE 3 OF 7




STEP 1.

(=74

1
M6x15

16pcs

PAGE 4 OF 7




8
SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)
Q =4
N
R
7 @m
M5x10 6pcs
STEP 4.
0
y
NS
N

PAGE 5 OF 7




STEP 6.

1
M6x15 1pc
R

Q 1pc

STEP 6.

PAGE 6 OF 7




STEP 7.

/
SCREWDRIVER
(NOT PROVIDED)

3
Qe
M4x37 1pc
4 B
Q 1pc
5 -
1pc

STEP 8.

To Prevent Tip over
Product Must Be
Attached To Wall

6 ‘fb
1pc

PAGE 7 OF 7




	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (1)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (2)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (3)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (4)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (5)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (6)
	35925 35910 35954 35940   SBS1525 二代货柜大五层柜说明书 Model (7)

